

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 758/2022

Raghunath S/o Shir Dula

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan and Ors.

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Raghvendra Singh, Advocate for Mr. Ajit Maloo, Advocate
For Respondent(s)	:	Major R.P. Singh, AAG with Mr. Jaivardhan Singh Shekhawat, Advocate Ms. Sheetal Mirdha, AAG

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAKASH GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND**

Order

15/09/2022

List on 29.09.2022, as prayed by learned counsel for
the appellant.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

(PRAKASH GUPTA),J

KuD/MR/12

सत्यमेव जयते