

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 758/2022

Raghunath S/o Shir Dula

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Pratyush Sharma on behalf of Mr. Ajit Maloo
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. R.P. Singh, AAG with Mr. JS Shekhawat Ms. Sheetal Mirdha, AAG with Mr. Prateek Singh

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE MR. PANKAJ MITHAL
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

24/01/2023

As prayed, two weeks' time is allowed for filing rejoinder.

List immediately thereafter.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

(PANKAJ MITHAL),CJ