

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 758/2022

Raghunath S/o Shir Dula

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Ajit Maloo with Mr. N.K. Singhal
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Sheetal Mirdha, AAG Mr. Jaivardhan Singh Shekhawat

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL KUMAR UPMAN

Order

04/04/2023

It is contended by counsel for the appellant that they have already filed the rejoinder.

List this matter on 25.04.2023.

(ANIL KUMAR UPMAN),J

(PANKAJ BHANDARI),J

HEENA/74