

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal (Writ) No. 758/2022

Raghunath S/o Shir Dula

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Others

----Respondents

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. N.K. Maloo, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Vishnu Bohra, Advocate & Mr. R.S. Khinchi, Advocate
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Sheetal Mirdha, AAG with Mr. Prateek Singh, Advocate Mr. Jaivardhan Singh Shekhawat, Advocate for Major R.P. Singh, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAVEER BHATNAGAR

Order

05/10/2023

List this case for hearing on 16.01.2024.

(PRAVEER BHATNAGAR),J

(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),J