

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 758/2022

Raghunath S/o Shir Dula

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Ajit Maloo, Advocate.
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Niti Jain Bhandari, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Kapil Vyas, Advocate.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

21/05/2025

List in the month of August, 2025 as prayed by counsel for the petitioner.

(ANAND SHARMA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J