

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 758/2022

Raghunath S/o Shir Dula

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Ajit Maloo
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Bharat Vyas, AAG with Mr. Kapil Vyas

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

19/08/2025

List this case after four weeks, as prayed.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J