

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 758/2022

Raghunath S/o Shir Dula

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. N.K. Maloo, Sr. Adv., assisted by Mr. Pratyush Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Bharat Vyas, ASG, through VC with Mr. Harsh Vardhan

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU

Order

16/10/2025

At the request of learned Additional Solicitor General for State, list the matter after two weeks.

(BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU),J

(DR. PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J